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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0134420000 KS20.D2
0140620000 KS 6 O.D6

0141620000 KS 10 0.D10

0140320000

KS 4 O0.D4

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?,
Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct
mounting

4008190044336

50 pc(s).

@ KE

EC001284
EC001284
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06

MEZ25

MA
UR

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm?, Screw connection,
KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting



