General order		
Order No.		0140320000
Part designation		KS 4 O.D4
Version		Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm ² , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
EAN		4008190044336
Qty.		50 pc(s).
Approvals Approvals insti	tutoo	
πρριοναίο Πιδί	luico	SE KEUR HE25
Classification		50004004
ETIM 2.0		EC001284
ETIM 3.0		EC001284
eClass 4.1 eClass 5.0		27-14-11-06
eClass 5.0 eClass 5.1		27-14-11-06 27-14-11-06
		27-14-11-00
Similar prod	lucts	
0134420000	KS 2 O.D2	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm ² , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
0140620000	KS 6 O.D6	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm ² , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
0141620000	KS 10 O.D10	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 2.5 mm ² , Screw connection,

KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting

